Technische Daten - SupAir DELIGHT 4 Sport

PilotengroRe

Gewicht Gurtzeug
Riickenhéhe

Tiefe Sitzbereich
Breite Sitzbereich
Hoéhe Aufhangepunkte
Abstand zw. Karabiner
Linge Beinsack

GroRe Riickentasche
GrofRe Ballasttasche

Volumen Retterfach

Empohlener Gewichtsbereich

Max. Einhdangegewicht

Zulassung

cm

kg
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm

cm

kg
kg

S
155-170

3,62
58
45
33
45

38-46
77
21

5
2,9-5,5

50-75

130

EN 1651
& LTF 91/09

M
165-180

3,77
65
45
33
45

38-46
81
22

5
2,9-5,5

70-85

130

EN 1651
& LTF 91/09

L
180-190

4,09
72
45
35
46

40-48
86
27
5,5

2,9-5,5
80-100

130

EN 1651
& LTF 91/09

XL
>190

4,17
73
49
37
47

42-48
98

5,5
2,9-5,5
95-120

130

EN 1651
& LTF 91/09



